Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L4

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th

7th - 8th
7th - 8th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

SCHUTTE & SCROGHAM 243616

CHANDLER & OWENS 242107

LAMB & MANN 235431

HOFFERTH & JUNK 241074
ANDERSON & ECKMAN 235543
RODENBERG & YATES 242223

BATES & TURNER 243617
KING & MOORE 242126

BASTARDO & RUIZ 235199
BRATCHER & MORRIS 243710
CAMPARONE & HOLMER 236717
VANDIVER & VANDIVER 242233

printed on 3/9/2017 12:11:24 PM

City

Charter

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
J & M Amusement

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Star Music LLC
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
MARRONI, INC.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

State/Country Bracket
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA :Indiana

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

lllinois

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

Open Doubles Cricket L4

Open Doubles Cricket L4

Open Doubles Cricket L4

Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4

Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4

Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4
Open Doubles Cricket L4

Awards

$600 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$390 +
Trophy!

$300
$200
$200

$120
$120

$80
$80
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



