Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L4

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	SCHUTTE & SCROGHAM 243616		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$600 + Trophy!
2nd	CHANDLER & OWENS 242107		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	LAMB & MANN 235431		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$390 + Trophy!
4th	HOFFERTH & JUNK 241074		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$300
5th - 6th	ANDERSON & ECKMAN 235543		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$200
5th - 6th	RODENBERG & YATES 242223		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$200
7th - 8th	BATES & TURNER 243617		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$120
7th - 8th	KING & MOORE 242126		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$120
9th - 12th	BASTARDO & RUIZ 235199		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$80
9th - 12th	BRATCHER & MORRIS 243710		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$80
9th - 12th	CAMPARONE & HOLMER 236717		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$80
9th - 12th	VANDIVER & VANDIVER 242233		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L4	\$80

